2024 SAUNDERS COUNTY FAIR
BEEF AUCTION

4HER

Reserve Champion Market Heifer
Josie Heller

Champion County Bred
Gabe Meduna

Champion Lightweight
Alex Barry

Champion Middleweight
Shay Pospisil

Reserve Champion Lightweight
Jaxson Schutt

Champion Rate of Gain Market Beef
Tierney Twohig

Reserve Champion Rate of Gain Market Beef

Ashlyn Brabec

Purple

Kaysha Swartz
Kelby twohig
Maci Kruse
Sutton Tejkl
Callie Brabec
Leyton Chvatal
Tony Ondracek
Cambree Pospisil
Zailiana Fisher
Ben Kliment

Blue

Brianna Marshall
Madison Rezac
Jacobi Kavan
Tucker Kruse
Andrew Meduna
Lena Meduna
Joseph Ondracek
Grant Barry
Tucker Barta
Brynlee Lacey

Parents

Mike & Kim Heller

Bill & Rebecca Meduna

Martin Barry

Eric & Amy Pospisil

Rick & Lindsey Schutt

Ryan & Dawn Twohig

Jon & Michelle Brabec

Donald & Lisa Swartz

Ryan & Dawn Twohig

Cory & Sarah Kruse

Justin & Chelsey Tejkl

Jeff & Mikayla Brabec

Andy & Ashley Chvatal

Jim & Tammie Ondracek

Eric & Amy Pospisil

Mark Fisher & Stefanie Fidone Fisher
Jeff & Miranda Kliment

Abram & Stephanie Marshall
Tyler & Desiree Rezac

Kris Kavan

Cory & Sarah Kruse

Jeff & Kelly Meduna

Bill & Rebecca Meduna

Jim & Tammie Ondracek
Martin & Carol Barry

Jeff & Kristan Barta

Tyler & Erin Lacey

FRIENDS OF

SAUNDERS COUNTY

4-H & EXTENSION

City

Colon

Colon

Wahoo

Wahoo

Fremont

Valparaiso

Wahoo

Malmo
Valparaiso
Cedar Bluffs
Colon
Wahoo
Colon
Fremont
Wahoo
Fremont
Valparaiso

Fremont
Valparaiso
Cedar Bluffs
Cedar Bluffs
Colon

Colon
Fremont
Wahoo
Yutan
Wahoo

Tag Sex

6495 Female

1860 Male

6443 Male

6520 Male

6497 Male

6487 Male

6538 Male

6539 Male
6489 Male
6501 Male
1889 Male
1834 Male
6486 Male
6517 Male
6519 Female
7797 Male
6531 Male

1857 Male
1109 Male
1896 Male
6502 Male
6483 Male
1875 Male
1073 Male
6536 Male
6403 Male
6490 Male

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and
enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to
directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment.
The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain
the Extension’s presence in Saunders County for years to come.

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.

WGT

1,115.00

1,440.00

1,115.00

1,295.00

1,098.00

1,305.00

1,575.00

1,190.00
1,195.00
1,005.00
1,122.00
1,246.00
1,445.00
1,150.00
1,220.00
1,142.00
1,120.00

1,201.00
1,150.00
1,275.00
1,256.00
1,316.00
1,340.00
1,002.00
1,395.00
1,500.00
1,490.00
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