2024 SAUNDERS COUNTY FAIR BEEF AUCTION

Brynlee Lacey

4HER	Parents	City	Tag	Sex	WGT
Reserve Champion Market Heifer Josie Heller	Mike & Kim Heller	Colon	6495	Female	1,115.00
Champion County Bred Gabe Meduna	Bill & Rebecca Meduna	Colon	1860	Male	1,440.00
Champion Lightweight Alex Barry	Martin Barry	Wahoo	6443	Male	1,115.00
Champion Middleweight Shay Pospisil	Eric & Amy Pospisil	Wahoo	6520	Male	1,295.00
Reserve Champion Lightweight Jaxson Schutt	Rick & Lindsey Schutt	Fremont	6497	Male	1,098.00
Champion Rate of Gain Market Beef Tierney Twohig	Ryan & Dawn Twohig	Valparaiso	6487	Male	1,305.00
Reserve Champion Rate of Gain Market Beef Ashlyn Brabec	Jon & Michelle Brabec	Wahoo	6538	Male	1,575.00
Purple					
Kaysha Swartz	Donald & Lisa Swartz	Malmo	6539	Male	1,190.00
Kelby twohig	Ryan & Dawn Twohig	Valparaiso	6489	Male	1,195.00
Maci Kruse	Cory & Sarah Kruse	Cedar Bluffs	6501	Male	1,005.00
Sutton Tejkl	Justin & Chelsey Tejkl	Colon	1889	Male	1,122.00
Callie Brabec	Jeff & Mikayla Brabec	Wahoo	1834	Male	1,246.00
Leyton Chvatal	Andy & Ashley Chvatal	Colon	6486	Male	1,445.00
Tony Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	6517	Male	1,150.00
Cambree Pospisil	Eric & Amy Pospisil	Wahoo	6519	Female	1,220.00
Zailiana Fisher	Mark Fisher & Stefanie Fidone Fisher	Fremont	7797	Male	1,142.00
Ben Kliment	Jeff & Miranda Kliment	Valparaiso	6531	Male	1,120.00
Blue					
Brianna Marshall	Abram & Stephanie Marshall	Fremont	1857	Male	1,201.00
Madison Rezac	Tyler & Desiree Rezac	Valparaiso	1109	Male	1,150.00
Jacobi Kavan	Kris Kavan	Cedar Bluffs	1896	Male	1,275.00
Tucker Kruse	Cory & Sarah Kruse	Cedar Bluffs	6502	Male	1,256.00
Andrew Meduna	Jeff & Kelly Meduna	Colon	6483	Male	1,316.00
Lena Meduna	Bill & Rebecca Meduna	Colon	1875	Male	1,340.00
Joseph Ondracek	Jim & Tammie Ondracek	Fremont	1073	Male	1,002.00
Grant Barry	Martin & Carol Barry	Wahoo	6536	Male	1,395.00
Tucker Barta	Jeff & Kristan Barta	Yutan	6403	Male	1,500.00
5					



Tyler & Erin Lacey

Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



SCAN ME FOR FACEBOOK & DONATION LINK Wahoo

6490 Male

1,490.00

WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.